FORM PTO-1619A	(PE 'S?)		U.S. Department of Commerce		
09-21-2000	AUG 2 8 2000	I	Patent and Trademark Office PATENT		
	MENT 8 HADRY				
101464659 ECORI	DATION FORM COV				
PATENTS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type $\sqrt{2}$. $\sqrt{2}$. $\sqrt{2}$	Conveyance Typ				
X New 0	X Assignment	Security Agre	ement		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License	Change of Na	me		
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger	Other			
Corrective Document	(For Us	U.S. Government e ONLY by U.S. Government	t nt Agencies)		
Reel # Frame #		partmental File	Secret File		
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional	names of conveying part	ies attached Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name (line 1) Chislain TOULEMONDE			07 25 00		
Name (line 2)			Execution Date		
Second Party Name (line 1) Xavier DELGRANGE			Month Day Year 07 25 00		
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party	M	ark if additional names of	f receiving parties attached		
Name (line 1) RYO CATTEAU, S.A.			If document to be recorded is an assignment and the		
Name (line 2)			receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment		
Address (line 1) 136 Rue Jules Guesde, 5	9150 Wattrelos FRA	ANCE	of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a		
Address (line 2)			separate document from Assignment.)		
Address (line 3) Wattrelos	FRANCE State/Country	5915 Zip	0 Code		
Domestic Representative Name and A	Address	or the first Receiving Par			
Name John C. Kerins]		
Address (line 1) Miles & Stockbridge P.	с.]		
Address (line 2) 1751 Pinnacle Drive, S	Guite 500				
Address (line 3) McLean VA 22102-3833	······································				
Address (line 4)					
20/2000 MTHAI1 00000129 09192442	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	,			
FC:581 (40.00 0P)					
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sneet. Send comment D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Tradema Mail documents to be recor	s regarding this burden estimate to th e of Management and Budget, Paperwo rk Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEN ded with required cover	e U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi ork Reduction Project (0651-0027 ID REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSI sheet(s) information t	ce, Chief Information Officer, Washington,), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB GNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.		
Commissioner of Patents and T	Frademarks, Box Assignr	ments , Washington, C P	ATENT 078 ERAME: 0122		

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Corresponder	nt Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	703-716-8649
Name	John C. Kerins]
Address (line 1)	Miles & Stockbridge H	·.C.]
Address (line 2)	1751 Pinnacle Drive,	Suite 500]
Address (line 3)	McLean_VA 22102-3833	}]
Address (line 4)]
-	Enter the total number of paring any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance docu	iment #
	umber(s) or Patent Num		if additional numbers attached
		atent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH number	
Pater 09/192,442	t Application Number(s)		nt Number(s)
	being filed together with a <u>new</u> . Pater named executing inventor.	nt Application, enter the date the patent applica	ation was <u>Month Day Yea</u>
Patent Coope	ration Treaty (PCT)		
Enter	PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT
-	a U.S. Application Number ot been assigned.	PCT PCT	РСТ
Number of Pro	operties Enter the tot	al number of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amount	Fee Amount f	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Method of Deposit A	Payment: Enclo	osed x Deposit Account	
	yment by deposit account or if addi	tional fees can be charged to the account.) eposit Account Number:	# 501165
	A	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement and	d Signature		
	copy is a true copy of the o	lief, the foregoing information is true riginal document. Charges to depos	
John C. Ker		Chilles	Aug. 28, 2000
Name o	f Person Signing	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 011078 FRAME: 0123

ASSIGNMENT

We, Ghislain TOULEMONDE of 184, rue Jean Jaures, 59170 Croix - FRANCE and Xavier DELGRANGE of 28 rue de Carvin, 59112 Annoeullin - FRANCE

for good and valuable consideration from

RYO CATTEAU, .S.A OF 136 RUE Jules Guesde, 59150 Wattrelos - FRANCE

hereinafter called the Assignee. receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto the Assignee, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States titled "Lottery Ball Shuffling Device and Drawing Machine Equipped With Said Device" filed November 16, 1998, as application Serial Number 09/192,442, and the inventions and any of them therein set forth and described, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor:

And for the above consideration we agree promptly upon request of the Assignee, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, divisional, continuation or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to the Assignee, its successors and assigns, the inventions and any of them described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we hereunto set my signature.

25 of July 2000 Date 25th of July 2000

Inventor: Ghislain TOULEMONDE

Inventor: Xavier DELGRANGE

RECORDED: 08/28/2000